



Project: **McKeevers Lee's Summit**
 Date: **10/22/2019**
 Project No: **18-0281**

Engineer's Estimate of Site Cost

***Based on FDP Plans dated 10/22/19**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Extension
1	Fine Grading	27,660.00	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 27,660.00
2	6" MoDOT Type 5	15,434.20	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 185,210.40
3	6.5" Heavy Duty Asphalt	3,248.20	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 81,205.00
4	5.5" Light Duty Asphalt	12,186.00	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 243,720.00
5	6" Stabilized Subgrade	16,631.21	SY	\$ 1.50	\$ 24,946.82
6	7" Concrete Pavement	900.01	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 81,000.90
7	CG-1 Curb & Gutter	2,772.80	LF	\$ 17.00	\$ 47,137.60
8	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	1056.94	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 36,992.90
9	ADA Ramp	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	Landscape	1	LS	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
12	Nyloplast Area Drain	6	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
13	Connect to Existing Stormwater	5	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	8" HDPE Storm Sewer	508.16	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,704.00
15	12" HDPE Storm Sewer	427.59	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,827.70
16	15" HDPE Storm Sewer	0	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ -
17	18" HDPE Storm Sewer	169.02	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,451.00
18	6" HDPE Storm Sewer (Roof Drains)	29.2	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 584.00
19	Sanitary Sewer Service (4" & 6")	88.25	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,647.50
20	2" Type K Copper	150.36	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,255.40
21	C900 Fire Protection 8"	142.12	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,974.20
22	C900 Fire Protection 6"	99.24	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,481.00
23	Fire Hyd.	3	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
24	Fire BF Valve & Vault	1	EA	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
25					
26					
<u>TOTAL</u>				\$	951,798.42